wergeare
"_Nordic Skiing
T

Canmore Nordic Centre ﬂ

December 8-17, 2017 ﬁER?AWORLD?QPsoc.ETw

Canmore 2017 World Para Nordic Skiing World Cup
Day 1, Friday, December 8, 2017
Official Training (CC Sprint CL) / Classification

9:00
11:00
11:30

15:00
15:30
17:00

18:00

11:30
14:00

14:00

16:00
16:30
17:40

19:00

Official Training: CC Sprint Sit Ski
Athletes Lunch in BWTC
Official Training: CC Sprint VI/Standing

Team Captains' Meeting - BWTC
VIP Sit Ski event
Opening Ceremonies Civic Centre

VIP & Team Captains Reception — Civic Centre
* Please pay invoices if not already paid

PN

CANMORE
NORDIC GENTRE
PROVINGIAL PARK



