

Canmore Nordic Centre

December 8–17, 2017



Canmore 2017 World Para Nordic Skiing World Cup Day 1, Friday, December 8, 2017

Official Training (CC Sprint CL) / Classification

9:00	11:30	Official Training: CC Sprint Sit Ski
11:00	14:00	Athletes Lunch in BWTC
11:30	14:00	Official Training: CC Sprint VI/Standing
15:00	16:00	Team Captains' Meeting - BWTC
15:30	16:30	VIP Sit Ski event
17:00	17:40	Opening Ceremonies Civic Centre
18:00	19:00	VIP & Team Captains Reception – Civic Centre
	* Please pay invoices if not already paid	



